requirements of the previous mitigation offer if an employee attends this training course. Upon proof of
attendance this case will be dismissed, otherwise an evidentiary hearing will be held on October 25
and Prodigy's potential fine if found to have violated KRS 367.4911(10) shall be one thousand two
hundred fifty dollars ($1,250) less the two hundred fifty dollars ($250) it has previously paid to the
Kentucky State Treasurer.

08/22/19 Notice of Filing Hearing Documents
     08/09/19 Notice of Filing
     07/09/19 Order Entered: 1. Prodigy Construction Corporation, Inc.